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Toongabbie Sports Badge Draw 2025

Promoter Stipulations|

The promoter is Toongabbie Sports and Bowling Club Ltd (Toongabbie Sports)

Directors, officers, managers and employees of Toongabbie Sports are ineligible to enter.
Contractors of Toongabbie Sports, its caterers and their subcontractors and their respective
employees, are also ineligible to enter.
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4. Those listed in point 2 above are not permitted, under any circumstances, to purchase or accept gratis
a prize that has been won by a patron.

5. The competition may be entered by valid financial members of Toongabbie Sports.

6. A member whose membership has been suspended or cancelled at the time of a draw is ineligible to
win a draw.

7. Information on how to enter forms part of the rules and conditions.

8. The competition will be conducted at Toongabbie Sports, 12 Station Rd, Toongabbie.

Entry Provisions|

9. Entry to the competition is open to all financial members of Toongabbie Sports Club, as recorded in the
clubs membership system at the time of the draw.

Promotional Period
10. The competition commences on Thursday 16 January 2025 and concludes on Thursday 8 January
2026.

Draw Provisions

11. Draws will commence from Thursday 16 January 2025 from 8.00PM at Toongabbie Sports.

12. Draws will then be conducted each Friday, Saturday, Sunday and Thursday at 8.00PM, 9:00PM with a
Bonus Draw at 10.00PM.

13. Participants must be present within the club at the time of the draw to win.

14. At each draw date and time one member will be drawn from the club’s membership system using the
“eBet Members Random Draw” selecting one badge number from all financial club members.

15. Member names and membership numbers will be announced over the Club’s PA system at the Club.

16. A member will be deemed to be the winner if their membership number and name is drawn and
announced, and who presents themselves within a three (3) minute period to the promotions host at
Toongabbie Sports after the announcement is made.

17. A member must produce a fully financial membership card to the promotions host or Supervisor at
Toongabbie Sports to claim their prize. If they are not in possession of their membership card at the
time of the prize claim, then they are required to produce immediately a temporary card or day pass
along with photograph identification. The prize will only be awarded on verification of the claimants
bona fides within the clubs systems.

18. Should a winner not be found by the 9.00PM draw, the jackpot prize on offer will be held over, or
jackpotted per the Prize Provisions and at 10PM a $100 Bonus Draw will be drawn from the eBet
Registered Members Draw system based on members being registered between 7.00PM and 9.00PM.

19. Should a winner be found at any draw the jackpot will be considered claimed and the prize on offer will
revert to $3,000 as per Prize Provisions.

20. On the Jackpot Draw Night there will be three (3) major draws from members who have validated their
membership card in the two (2) hours prior to the draw and then per provision 15, 16 & 17.

e A Members card is validated by swiping their card through any of the clubs systems.

e At 8.00PM a draw will be conducted for a $1,000 Cash Prize, from members validated between
7.00PM and 9.00PM.

e At 9.00PM a draw will be conducted for a $1,000 Cash Prize, from members validated between
7.00PM and 9.00PM.

e At 10PM a draw will be conducted for a $3,000 Cash Prize, from members validated between
7.00PM and 9.00PM.

21. The club may hold the Registered Members Draw over to provide sufficient time for all members to
have the opportunity to register their membership.

22. It is the responsibility of members to be in an area of the club where they can hear the draw
announcements.

23. The final draw of Thursday 8 January 2026 will be considered a Jackpot Draw Night excepting the
10PM draw will be for the value of the jackpot less the $2,000 prizes paid at 8PM and 9PM.



Prize Provisions|
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The total number of regular draws is 615 over 52 Weeks plus 205 Bonus Draws.

The total prize pool is $105,500 in cash (minimum), based on all prizes being awarded over the three
week jackpot cycle with 18 Capped Jackpot draws.

All prizes must be taken as offered and no prize is transferable.

The jackpot will commence at $3,000 and jackpot $1,000 each week at the conclusion of the Thursday
draw if it is not won during that weeks draws (being the preceding 6 days). In the event the draw is
won within the jackpot week then the remaining draws on that day and the jackpot for the rest of that
week will remain at $3,000 but will not jackpot further until the subsequent Thursday.

The Jackpot is capped at $5,000 and must be won on the Thursday draw of the week in which it
reaches the $5,000 limit. It will also be capped on the final draw week with remaining draws being
limited to $3,000 if it is won prior to the final draw.

If the capped Jackpot is not won on the Sunday then the jackpot must be won on the Thursday
(Jackpot Draw Night) per the Draw Provisions (15-22).

The Club will pay a maximum amount of cash allowable under the Gaming Regulations in cash to any
singular prize winner, with the residual to be paid by crossed cheque or EFT within 2 business days of
the prize being won.

Bonus Draws will be conducted until a winner is found and will be paid as cash.

Additional Provisions
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In all cases any conditions required by the NSW Liquor and Gaming, Service NSW or other regulatory
bodies apply equally to these terms and conditions and if applicable will take precedent.

Winners will be announced on the night of the draw and otherwise published on the clubs website or
Facebook page for a period of 10days (www.toongabbiesportsclub.com.au).

If a dispute arises on a draw night then the club may hold over the draw to a maximum of 3 hours if
required to ensure that any such disputes are resolved.

In the case of force majeure (power failure, system failure, or any other failure that prevents a fair
and equitable draw including any conditions that may preclude members ability to enter the
promotion) the club will hold over any draw until the next advertised draw.

In the event that the entire system fails, or one of the interfaces fail during the period of the
promotion (ticket issuing), the club will advise patrons of the status of each system but will not honour
any entitlements that may have occurred during these circumstances.

The club will only accept proxy attendance upon receipt of a signed letter from any member unable to
attend that clearly identifies who is to act as their proxy. This letter must be addressed to the General
Manager and received no less than 7 days prior to any applicable draw. The CEO will acknowledge this
request with a phone call to the requesting Member. Members may only act as a proxy on behalf of
one member at each draw. In all such cases, the club will assign any prizes to the designated winner
on the draw night and will not enter into any dispute regarding the owner of the winning ticket. Proxy
attendees do so at their own risk.

While offering these prizes in good faith, the promoters will not be liable for claims, losses, damages,
injuries, death, theft, costs and expenses suffered, sustained or incurred (including but not limited to
indirect/consequential loss) as a result of, arising out of, or in any way connected with the promotion
and/or its prizes, except for liability that cannot be excluded by law.

Entry or claim shall be deemed acceptance of these conditions of entry.

Any enquiries about this promotion can be made by contacting Toongabbie Sports CEO at
info@toongabbiesportsclub.com.au or (02) 8602 3700.

Authorised under NSW permit number TP/02875
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ACCUMLATED

Day ‘ Date ‘ Daily Prize ‘ Prize Offer Jackpot i TOTAL PRIZES COSTS Draws

Thu 16/01/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 $ 500 $ - $ 100 S 100 3
Fri 17/01/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 200 3
Sat 18/01/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - S - S 100 S 300 3

Wed | 22/01/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 400 3

Thu 23/01/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 | $ 1,000 $ - S 100 S 500 3
Fri 24/01/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - S - S 100 S 600 3
Sat 25/01/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 700 3

Wed | 29/01/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - S - S 100 S 800 3

Thu 30/01/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 | S 1,000 $ - S 100 S 900 3
Fri 31/01/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - S - S 100 S 1,000 3
Sat 1/02/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - S - S 100 S 1,100 3

Wed 5/02/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 1,200 3

Thu 6/02/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 | $ 3,000 | $ 5,000 $ 5,100 S 6,300 3
Fri 7/02/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 6,400 3
Sat 8/02/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 6,500 3

Wed | 12/02/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 6,600 3

Thu 13/02/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 | $ 1,000 $ - S 100 S 6,700 3
Fri 14/02/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 6,800 3
Sat 15/02/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 6,900 3

Wed | 19/02/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 7,000 3

Thu 20/02/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 | S 1,000 $ - S 100 S 7,100 3
Fri 21/02/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 7,200 3
Sat 22/02/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 7,300 3

Wed | 26/02/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 7,400 3

Thu 27/02/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 | $ 3,000 | $ 5,000 $ 5,100 S 12,500 3
Fri 28/02/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 12,600 3
Sat 1/03/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 12,700 3

Wed 5/03/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 12,800 3

Thu 6/03/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 | $ 1,000 $ - $ 100 S 12,900 3
Fri 7/03/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 13,000 3
Sat 8/03/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 13,100 3

Wed | 12/03/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 13,200 3

Thu 13/03/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 | S 1,000 $ - $ 100 S 13,300 3
Fri 14/03/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 13,400 3
Sat 15/03/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 13,500 3

Wed | 19/03/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 13,600 3

Thu 20/03/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 | $ 3,000 | $ 5,000 $ 5,100 S 18,700 3
Fri 21/03/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 18,800 3
Sat 22/03/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 18,900 3

Wed | 26/03/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 19,000 3

Thu 27/03/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 | $ 1,000 $ - $ 100 S 19,100 3
Fri 28/03/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 19,200 3
Sat 29/03/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 19,300 3

Wed 2/04/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 19,400 3

Thu 3/04/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 | S 1,000 $ - $ 100 S 19,500 3
Fri 4/04/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 19,600 3
Sat 5/04/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 19,700 3




Wed 9/04/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 19,800 3
Thu 10/04/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 | $ 3,000 | $ 5,000 $ 5,100 S 24,900 3
Fri 11/04/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 25,000 3
Sat 12/04/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - S - S 100 S 25,100 3
Wed | 16/04/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 25,200 3
Thu 17/04/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 | $ 1,000 S - S 100 S 25,300 3
Fri 18/04/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - S - S 100 S 25,400 3
Sat 19/04/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 25,500 3
Wed | 23/04/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - S - S 100 S 25,600 3
Thu | 24/04/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 | S 1,000 $ - S 100 S 25,700 3
Fri 25/04/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - S - S 100 S 25,800 3
Sat 26/04/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 25,900 3
Wed | 30/04/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 26,000 3
Thu 1/05/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 | $ 3,000 | $ 5,000 $ 5,100 S 31,100 3
Fri 2/05/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 31,200 3
Sat 3/05/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 31,300 3
Wed 7/05/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 31,400 3
Thu 8/05/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 | $ 1,000 $ - S 100 S 31,500 3
Fri 9/05/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 31,600 3
Sat 10/05/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 31,700 3
Wed | 14/05/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 31,800 3
Thu 15/05/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 | S 1,000 $ - S 100 S 31,900 3
Fri 16/05/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 32,000 3
Sat 17/05/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 32,100 3
Wed | 21/05/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 32,200 3
Thu | 22/05/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 | $ 3,000 | $ 5,000 $ 5,100 S 37,300 3
Fri 23/05/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 37,400 3
Sat 24/05/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 37,500 3
Wed | 28/05/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 37,600 3
Thu | 29/05/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 | $ 1,000 $ - S 100 S 37,700 3
Fri 30/05/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 37,800 3
Sat 31/05/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 37,900 3
Wed 4/06/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 38,000 3
Thu 5/06/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 | S 1,000 $ - S 100 S 38,100 3
Fri 6/06/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 38,200 3
Sat 7/06/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 38,300 3
Wed | 11/06/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 38,400 3
Thu 12/06/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 | $ 3,000 | $ 5,000 $ 5,100 S 43,500 3
Fri 13/06/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 43,600 3
Sat 14/06/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 43,700 3
Wed | 18/06/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 43,800 3
Thu 19/06/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 | $ 1,000 $ - S 100 S 43,900 3
Fri 20/06/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 44,000 3
Sat 21/06/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 44,100 3
Wed | 25/06/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 44,200 3
Thu | 26/06/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 | S 1,000 $ - $ 100 S 44,300 3
Fri 27/06/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 44,400 3
Sat 28/06/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 44,500 3
Wed 2/07/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 44,600 3




Thu 3/07/2025 $ 100 S 5000 | $ 3,000 | $ 5,000 $ 5,100 S 49,700 3
Fri 4/07/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 49,800 3
Sat 5/07/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 49,900 3

Wed 9/07/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 50,000 3

Thu 10/07/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 | $ 1,000 $ - S 100 S 50,100 3
Fri 11/07/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - S - S 100 S 50,200 3
Sat 12/07/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - S - S 100 S 50,300 3

Wed | 16/07/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 50,400 3

Thu 17/07/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 | S 1,000 S - S 100 S 50,500 3
Fri 18/07/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 50,600 3
Sat 19/07/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - S - S 100 S 50,700 3

Wed | 23/07/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 50,800 3

Thu | 24/07/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 | $ 3,000 | $ 5,000 $ 5,100 S 55,900 3
Fri 25/07/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 56,000 3
Sat 26/07/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 56,100 3

Wed | 30/07/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 56,200 3

Thu | 31/07/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 | $ 1,000 $ - S 100 S 56,300 3
Fri 1/08/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 56,400 3
Sat 2/08/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 56,500 3

Wed 6/08/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 56,600 3

Thu 7/08/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 | S 1,000 $ - S 100 S 56,700 3
Fri 8/08/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 56,800 3
Sat 9/08/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 56,900 3

Wed | 13/08/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 57,000 3

Thu 14/08/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 | $ 3,000 | $ 5,000 $ 5,100 S 62,100 3
Fri 15/08/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 62,200 3
Sat 16/08/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 62,300 3

Wed | 20/08/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 62,400 3

Thu | 21/08/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 | $ 1,000 $ - $ 100 S 62,500 3
Fri 22/08/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 62,600 3
Sat 23/08/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 62,700 3

Wed | 27/08/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 62,800 3

Thu | 28/08/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 | S 1,000 $ - S 100 S 62,900 3
Fri 29/08/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 63,000 3
Sat 30/08/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 63,100 3

Wed 3/09/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 63,200 3

Thu 4/09/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 | $ 3,000 | $ 5,000 $ 5,100 S 68,300 3
Fri 5/09/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 68,400 3
Sat 6/09/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 68,500 3

Wed | 10/09/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 68,600 3

Thu 11/09/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 | $ 1,000 $ - $ 100 S 68,700 3
Fri 12/09/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 68,800 3
Sat 13/09/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 68,900 3

Wed | 17/09/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 69,000 3

Thu 18/09/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 | S 1,000 $ - S 100 S 69,100 3
Fri 19/09/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 69,200 3
Sat 20/09/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 69,300 3

Wed | 24/09/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 69,400 3

Thu | 25/09/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 | $ 3,000 | $ 5,000 $ 5,100 S 74,500 3




Fri 26/09/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 74,600 3
Sat 27/09/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 74,700 3
Wed 1/10/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 74,800 3
Thu 2/10/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 | $ 1,000 S - S 100 S 74,900 3
Fri 3/10/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 75,000 3
Sat 4/10/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - S - S 100 S 75,100 3
Wed 8/10/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - S - S 100 S 75,200 3
Thu 9/10/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 | S 1,000 $ - S 100 S 75,300 3
Fri 10/10/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - S - S 100 S 75,400 3
Sat 11/10/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 75,500 3
Wed | 15/10/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - S - S 100 S 75,600 3
Thu 16/10/2025 $ 100 S 5000 | $ 3,000 | $ 5,000 $ 5,100 S 80,700 3
Fri 17/10/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 80,800 3
Sat 18/10/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 80,900 3
Wed | 22/10/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 81,000 3
Thu 23/10/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 | $ 1,000 $ - S 100 S 81,100 3
Fri 24/10/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 81,200 3
Sat 25/10/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 81,300 3
Wed | 29/10/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 81,400 3
Thu 30/10/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 | S 1,000 $ - S 100 S 81,500 3
Fri 31/10/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 81,600 3
Sat 1/11/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 81,700 3
Wed 5/11/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 81,800 3
Thu 6/11/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 | $ 3,000 | $ 5,000 $ 5,100 S 86,900 3
Fri 7/11/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 87,000 3
Sat 8/11/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 87,100 3
Wed | 12/11/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 87,200 3
Thu 13/11/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 | $ 1,000 $ - S 100 S 87,300 3
Fri 14/11/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 87,400 3
Sat 15/11/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 87,500 3
Wed | 19/11/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 87,600 3
Thu 20/11/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 | S 1,000 $ - $ 100 S 87,700 3
Fri 21/11/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 87,800 3
Sat 22/11/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 87,900 3
Wed | 26/11/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 88,000 3
Thu 27/11/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 | $ 3,000 | $ 5,000 $ 5,100 S 93,100 3
Fri 28/11/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 93,200 3
Sat 29/11/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 93,300 3
Wed 3/12/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - S 100 S 93,400 3
Thu 4/12/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 | $ 1,000 $ - S 100 S 93,500 3
Fri 5/12/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 93,600 3
Sat 6/12/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 93,700 3
Wed | 10/12/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 93,800 3
Thu 11/12/2025 $ 100 S 4,000 | S 1,000 $ - $ 100 S 93,900 3
Fri 12/12/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 94,000 3
Sat 13/12/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 94,100 3
Wed | 17/12/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 94,200 3
Thu 18/12/2025 $ 100 S 5,000 | $ 3,000 | $ 5,000 $ 5,100 S 99,300 3
Fri 19/12/2025 $ 100 S 3,000 S - $ - $ 100 S 99,400 3




Sat 20/12/2025 S 100 S 3,000 S - S - S 100 S 99,500 3
Wed | 24/12/2025 S 100 S 3,000 S - S - S 100 S 99,600 3
Thu 25/12/2025 S 100 S 3,000 S 1,000 S - S 100 S 99,700 3

Fri 26/12/2025 S 100 S 4,000 S - S - S 100 S 99,800 3

Sat 27/12/2025 S 100 S 4,000 S - S - S 100 S 99,900 3
Wed | 31/12/2025 S 100 S 4,000 S - $ - S 100 S 100,000 3
Thu 1/01/2026 S 100 S 4,000 S 1,000 S - S 100 S 100,100 3

Fri 2/01/2026 S 100 S 5,000 S - S - S 100 S 100,200 3

Sat 3/01/2026 S 100 S 5,000 S - $ - S 100 S 100,300 3
Wed 7/01/2026 S 100 S 5,000 S - S - S 100 S 100,400 3
Thu 8/01/2026 S 100 S 5,000 S 3,000 | $ 5,000 S 5,100 S 105,500 3

Bonus Total
Draws=> 205 Prizes=> S 105,500 Badge Draws=> 615




